
1 Tatsuya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sysmex 15 146.78 74.18 72.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 -1 1 0 1

2 3A 8.00 0.96 8.961 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.28 14.081 1 2 2 2 3 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 3 2 2 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 1 3 1 2 2 3

6 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.59 6.790 1 2 1 1 1 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.171 1 2 2 1 2 2

8 3F 5.83 X 0.64 6.470 1 1 1 2 1 2

9 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X -0.12 10.99-1 -1 0 2 0 1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 1 2 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.302 2 2 3 3 3 3

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 1 2 2 3

66.43 74.18

Composition 3.33 7.357.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25

Presentation 3.33 7.056.75 7.25 7.75 6.75 8.00 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 7.407.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00

72.60

2 Yuto KISHINA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 16 130.49 62.23 68.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 0.80 10.101 1 1 2 0 2 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.610 1 1 3 1 2 1

3 3A<< << 3.30 -1.52 1.78-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 8.90 0.43 9.331 1 0 2 1 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 0 2 1 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.39 4.291 1 0 1 1 2 1

7 3Fq q 5.83 X -0.95 4.88-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 3Lo+2T* * 5.39 X 0.39 5.781 0 1 1 1 1 0

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 3 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 1 2 2 2 2

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

59.71 62.23

Composition 3.33 6.856.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.856.50 6.75 6.75 7.75 6.75 7.50 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.806.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.50

68.26
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3 Lucastsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 10 125.48 58.39 68.09 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.53 7.433 2 2 3 2 3 3

2 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A<<+REP << 2.31 -1.65 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 3 1 2 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.843 2 3 1 3 2 2

7 3Lz+3Tq q 11.11 X -0.35 10.76-1 -1 0 -1 -1 1 0

8 3F!+2A+2T+SEQ ! 10.89 X -0.21 10.68-1 -1 1 0 -1 1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1 2 1

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 2 3 1 3 3 2

12 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

56.74 58.39

Composition 3.33 6.807.25 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.25 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.807.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.857.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75

68.09

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Sumitada MORIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 14 125.06 61.96 65.10 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.32 8.32-1 1 0 1 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.372 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 0 2 2 1 2

5 3F+2T 6.60 -2.01 4.59-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 2 1 2 3 2 3

7 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.17 9.520 0 1 -1 2 1 0

8 3Lz+3T F 11.11 X -2.71 8.40-2 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.30 7.791 2 3 3 2 2 2

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.36 2.24-2 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -3

11 StSq4 3.90 0.62 4.522 0 1 1 2 3 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0 2 0

64.35 61.96

Composition 3.33 6.556.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.406.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.606.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50

65.10

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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5 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 12 123.17 58.58 65.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 2 2 1 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-2 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.86-2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 0 1 2 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 2 1 0

7 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 2 2 1 3 1 2

8 3Fq q F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 8.47 X -0.71 7.76-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 1 1 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 1

12 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.00 8.250 1 0 0 0 0 0

60.85 58.58

Composition 3.33 6.657.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.406.75 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.657.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00

65.59

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Takumi SUGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 117.39 57.28 62.11 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2A+SEQ 8.60 0.64 9.241 1 1 2 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.590 1 2 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 0 1 1 2 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 3 1 2

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.71 11.821 0 1 2 0 2 2

8 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X -1.53 6.94-3 -3 1 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 0 -2 -3 -1 -2

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 1 1 2 2 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 0 1 1 2

12 FSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

58.96 57.28

Composition 3.33 6.356.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.156.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.156.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00

62.11

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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7 SYUN KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 8 106.72 54.94 51.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 1 1 2 1 0 2

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.78 4.12-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 0 1 1 2 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

7 3F+1Eu+2S 7.81 X 0.00 7.810 0 -1 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 1 1 2

9 3F 5.83 X 0.74 6.571 1 2 2 1 2 1

10 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X 0.20 7.460 0 1 1 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1 -1 3

12 CCSp3 2.80 -0.50 2.300 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -3

54.30 54.94

Composition 3.33 5.255.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 6.25

Presentation 3.33 5.105.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.205.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

51.78

8 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 96.82 47.55 58.27 -9.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-9.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.961 1 -1 3 2 3 2

3 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 1 1 3 2 1 2

5 FSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 0 1 1 1 2

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.462 1 0 1 0 0 2

8 3A<+REP < F 4.93 X -3.20 1.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz+1Eu<<+3S << 11.22 X -2.24 8.98-4 -4 -5 -3 -2 -3 -5

10 3Fe e F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 -1 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 1 2 2 2 2

58.61 47.55

Composition 3.33 5.956.75 6.50 4.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.456.50 6.50 4.75 6.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.106.50 6.50 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.25

58.27

Falls:  -9.00 (5)
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9 Haruki MISHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 9 95.96 41.68 55.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.121 1 2 1 1 1 2

2 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.260 0 2 1 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 0 1 1 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 1 0 2 2 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.46 1.64-4 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -5

7 2A 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -3

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 2 0 1 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

10 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 0 1 0 3 3 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 3 2 1

41.37 41.68

Composition 3.33 5.405.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.605.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25

55.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 shogohikosaka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RITSUMEI UNIV.  F 7 90.46 43.01 48.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.510 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 0 1 1 1 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

8 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -1.45 3.61-4 -4 -3 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 3T 4.62 X -1.60 3.02-3 -5 -4 -3 -5 -3 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 SSp3 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 1 -1 0 0 0

48.61 43.01

Composition 3.33 4.855.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.805.00 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.904.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.50

48.45

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 tatuma FURUYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 90.42 44.63 45.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -1.30 5.90-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 -2 1 -1 0 0

6 3T 4.62 X -0.92 3.70-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 -1 0 1 1 -1

8 2A+2A<<+SEQ << 4.84 X -1.19 3.65-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.90 2.88-4 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -2 0 0 -1 -3

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 -1 0 1 0

49.24 44.63

Composition 3.33 4.554.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.505.00 5.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.705.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.75

45.79

12 Sora SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 86.74 41.61 45.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.12 3.78-4 -3 -4 -3 -5 -3 -4

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.92 1.38-4 -4 -5 -3 -4 -1 -5

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -3 0 0 1 0

7 3F+1Eu+1S 6.82 X -1.27 5.55-3 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -4

8 CSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

9 3Lz!+1T ! 6.93 X -1.65 5.28-4 -1 -2 -2 -3 -3 -4

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 -1 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 0 1

48.03 41.61

Composition 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 3.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

45.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 27 - 30, 2022

Kyoto, Kyoto

Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/30 17:51 Page 6



13 iwano souta

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 79.66 36.71 43.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+1Eu+2F 6.50 -1.01 5.49-3 -4 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2

3 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.260 0 0 1 0 -1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0 0 0

7 3S+COMBO+1T* * 4.73 X -1.81 2.92-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 StSq3 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 -2 0 1 1 -1

44.19 36.71

Composition 3.33 4.254.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.404.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25

43.95

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 SORAKATENA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 3 79.27 36.81 42.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.18 4.32-4 -4 -2 -1 -3 -2 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 1 1 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.21 2.39-2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -2 -1 -3 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -1 -4

11 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.62 1.36-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

39.64 36.81

Composition 3.33 4.304.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

42.46
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15 Kimichika WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 73.85 35.88 37.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.17 5.330 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.31 2.290 -2 -3 -1 -1 0 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.25 5.800 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.43-1 -1 -2 0 0 0 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.630 0 -3 -1 0 0 -2

38.15 35.88

Composition 3.33 3.904.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.75

37.97

16 SEIJU KAWAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BUKKYO UNIV. 1 73.68 34.72 39.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.31 2.29-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -3

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.07 3.890 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A+2Tq q 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0 0 -1

38.53 34.72

Composition 3.33 3.904.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.854.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

39.96

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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